ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
ISABELLA SERIES
Table of contents:
CONTENTS PAGE
GENERAL INFORMATION
Important information 3
Assembly and safety instructions 4
Warranty statement 5

9040495 Covering cap, floor profile  4
690509 M6x12 screws 130
690523 M6x16 screws
(possibly also delivered with the window stay) 2
690547 M6 nut 20
690548 M6 hexagon nut with flange 130
690549 Self-locking M6 hexagon nut
(possibly also delivered with the window stay) 2
690592 Trapping screw, 4.8 x 22 24
9040556 Drilling screw, 4.8 x 13 68
690622 Rhombus screw 12
11
PACKAGE 3 of 3 - "ISABELLA"
SKETCH PART. NO. DESIGNATION LENGTH QTY.
9140021 Rain gutter 2 sections 1494 mm 4
CT5120165 Half rubber, 165 cm 1650 mm 21
CT5120125 Half rubber, 125 cm 1250 mm 16
CT5130165 Whole rubber, 165 cm 1650 mm 6
CT5130125 Whole rubber, 125 cm 1250 mm 5
CT5100370 Door seal, 370 cm 3700 mm 1
Parts list
12
Twin-wall sheet plan – "ISABELLA" greenhouse
Rear wall Front wall